
C H O O S E YO U R S C H O O LW I . O R G   |   S C H O O L C H O I C E W I . O R G

Your Leading Resource
for Private School Choice

Wisconsin Parental Choice Program

2022–2023 Adjusted Gross
Income Eligibility Chart (AGI)

FAMILY SIZE SINGLE PARENT MARRIED PARENTS

2

3

4

5

6

$38,324

$48,312

$58,300

$68,288

$78,276

$55,312

$65,300

$75,288

$85,276

*For each additional member, add $9,988


