

Wisconsin Parental Choice Program

2022-2023 Adjusted Gross Income Eligibility Chart (AGI)

FAMILY SIZE	SINGLE PARENT	MARRIED PARENTS
2	\$38,324	
3	\$48,312	\$55,312
4	\$58,300	\$65,300
5	\$68,288	\$75,288
6	\$78,276	\$85,276